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US Dollar Index
US$ per 1 GBP
US$ per 1 EuRo
JP Yen per 1 USD
Canadian $ per 1 USD

Bitcoin
Ethereum
DogeCoin
Solana

Dow Jones 
S&P 500
Nasdaq
CAC 40
FT-SE 100
Shanghai Composite Index
Nikkei 225
MSCI AC Asia Pacific Index

Gold ounce
Silver ounce
Platinum ounce
Palladium ounce
Brent Crude Oil (per barrel)
WTI Crude Oil (per barrel)
IFAD Murban Crude Oil Monthly Future (per barrel)
U.S. Nymex Gas Continuous Contract Prices
Dutch TTF Gas Continuous Contract Prices (Euro)

1-month Libor
US Prime Rate
US Discount Rate
US 2-year Treasury Note
US 10-year Treasury Note
ECB Deposit Rate
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Cryptocurrencies (US$)
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Global Stock Indices
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Commodities (US$)
א���� (�א����� א���	כ�)

Interest Rates (%)
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Daily Change
التغيّر اليومي

YTD Change
22التغيّر منذ بداية العام 2026

January يناير January يناير
202621 31 2025

Dec. ديسمبر
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